
  

 

Load distribution

 

Unit: kg

 

No

 

Model

 

R1

 

R2

 

R3

 

R4

 

R5

 

R6

 

        

        

  

81

 

68

 

139

 

112

   

        

        

      / / 

  

170

 

180

 

145

 

155

 / / 

        

  350 340 295 285 / / 

  567 433 567 433 / / 

  373 344 487 462 539 395 

 

  

 

  

 

   

        
        
        
        
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

  

         

 

 

     
 

  

   
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

   

 
  

  
   

  
 

  

  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

200kW

 

250kW

 

30kW

 

65kW

 

130kW

 

185kW

 

250kW

 

MDGB-F30W/SN2(1)

MDGB-F65W/SN2(1)

MDGB-F130W/SN2(1)

MDGB-F185W/SN2(1)

MDGB-F250W/SN2(1)
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https://www.c-o-k.ru/library/instructions/brands

